
Reusable painting overall, grey, size XXXL

• 100% polyester
• with hood and drawstring
• Arm, leg and waist elastic
• 2-way zipper with cover
• Back pocket with velcro fastener
• breathable
• conditionally antistatic
• lint-free and tear-resistant
• washable and reusable
• individually packaged

Item no. WL51398

Model LO
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Model line Painting overall

Manufacturer DS SAFETY WEAR

Manufacturer article no. LO-3XL

GPSR manufacturer data DS SafetyWear
Im Rohnweiher 14
DE-53797 Lohmar
www.dssafetywear.de

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour grey

Colour grey

Size 3XL

Material composition 100% polyester

ESD compliant no

Risk category (PPE regulation) Category 1

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL51390 S

WL51396 M

WL51397 L

WL51389 XL

WL51399 XXL

WL51398 3XL
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