

## Reusable painting overall, grey, size XXXL

---



- 100% polyester
- with hood and drawstring
- Arm, leg and waist elastic
- 2-way zipper with cover
- Back pocket with velcro fastener
- breathable
- conditionally antistatic
- lint-free and tear-resistant
- washable and reusable
- individually packaged

Item no. **WL51398**

Model **LO**

---

Products for the electronic industry



Model line	Painting overall
Manufacturer	DS SAFETY WEAR
Manufacturer article no.	LO-3XL
GPSR manufacturer data	DS SafetyWear Im Rohnweiher 14 DE-53797 Lohmar www.dssafetywear.de
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	grey
Colour	grey
Size	3XL
Material composition	100% polyester
ESD compliant	no
Risk category (PPE regulation)	Category 1

## Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL51390	S
WL51396	M
WL51397	L
WL51389	XL
WL51399	XXL
<b>WL51398</b>	<b>3XL</b>